
ADARA Inc. http://www.adara.com

Alibaba Group http://www.alibabagroup.com

Caesars Entertainment Inc. http://www.caesars.com

Charlotte Regional Visitors Authority http://www.crva.com

Chicago Department of Aviation http://www.cityofchicago.org

Civitas http://www.civitasadvisors.com

Colorado Tourism Office http://www.colorado.com

Coraggio Group http://www.coraggiogroup.com

Dallas/Fort Worth International Airport http://www.dfwairport.com

Denver International Airport http://www.flydenver.com

Destination Madison http://www.visitmadison.com

Emirates Airline http://www.emirates.com

Epsilon Data Management LLC http://www.epsilon.com

Etihad Airways http://www.etihad.com

Experience Scottsdale http://www.experiencescottsdale.com

Explore St. Louis http://www.explorestlouis.com

Go City http://www.gocity.com

Harry Reid International Airport http://www.mccarran.com

Hawaii Department of Transportation-Airports 
Division

http://www.hidot.hawaii.gov

Los Angeles World Airports http://www.lawa.aero

Meet Minneapolis Official Conv. & Vis. Assn. http://www.minneapolis.org

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority http://www.mwaa.com

Miami-Dade Aviation Department http://www.miami-airport.com

MMGY Global http://www.mmgyglobal.com

Omni Hotels & Resorts http://www.omnihotels.com

Orlando International Airport http://www.orlandoairports.net

Philadelphia International Airport http://www.phl.org

Pittsburgh International Airport http://www.flypittsburgh.com

Port Authority of New York & New Jersey http://www.panynj.gov

Port of Portland http://www.portofportland.com
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Reno Tahoe http://www.visitrenotahoe.com

RoadRunAir http://www.roadrunair.com

Samantha Brown Media Inc. http://www.samantha-brown.com

San Diego International Airport http://www.san.org

San Francisco International Airport http://www.flysfo.com

San Francisco Travel Association http://www.sftravel.com

Santa Monica Travel & Tourism http://www.santamonica.com

SearchWide Global http://www.searchwide.com

Simpleview http://www.simpleviewinc.com

Sojern http://www.sojern.com

Sonoma County Tourism http://www.sonomacounty.com

STR http://www.str.com

Tampa International Airport http://www.tampaairport.com

Tennessee Department of Tourist Development http://www.tnvacation.com

Travel Michigan MI Economic Development 
Corp.

http://www.michigan.org

Travelzoo http://www.travelzoo.com

Visit Anaheim http://www.visitanaheim.org

Visit Dallas http://www.visitdallas.com

Visit Fort Worth http://www.fortworth.com

Visit Greater Palm Springs http://www.visitgreaterpalmsprings.com

Visit Indy http://www.visitindy.com

Visit Myrtle Beach http://www.visitmyrtlebeach.com

Visit Oakland http://www.visitoakland.org

Visit Salt Lake http://www.visitsaltlake.com

Visit Savannah http://www.visitsavannah.com

Visit Seattle http://www.visitseattle.org

Wyoming Office of Tourism http://www.travelwyoming.com
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